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Datum *
01-mrt
09-mrt
16-mrt
23-mrt
23-mrt
23-mrt
24-mrt
28-mrt
29-mrt
30-mrt
30-mrt
31-mrt
31-mrt
06-apr
06-apr
12-apr
13-apr
15-apr
18-apr
18-apr
19-apr
19-apr
19-apr
20-apr
20-apr
20-apr
20-apr
20-apr
20-apr
21-apr
21-apr
21-apr
22-apr
22-apr
26-apr
26-apr
26-apr
27-apr
27-apr
27-apr
27-apr
27-apr
27-apr
27-apr
27-apr
27-apr
28-apr
28-apr
28-apr
28-apr
28-apr
28-apr
28-apr
28-apr
28-apr
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Bedrijf

Van Lanschot (vvch)
DPA (bava)

Tie

Sligro

Value8 (bava)
Ageas (bava)
Rood Microtec
Nutreco

Hitt

Ageas (bava)
Fornix Biosciences
Philips

Randstad

Imtech

KPN

Simac

Mediq
Groothandelsgebouwen
Wereldhave
Kendrion
Heijmans
Wessanen

Reed Elsevier
Neways Electronics
SNS Reaal

Ahold

TMC

Bam

ASML

Corio

Aalberts Industries
Ten Cate
Heineken
Heineken Holding
Galapagos

Nedap

BinckBank

NSI

Akzo Nobel
Unibail Rodamco
Macintosh

Ageas

DPA

Wolters Kluwer
Vopak

Wavin

Telegraaf

Ageas

Gamma

Besi

New World Resources
Kas Bank

DSM

Accell

Beter Bed

Datum *
29-apr
03-mei
04-mei
04-mei
04-mei
05-mei
09-mei
09-mei
09-mei
10-mei
10-mei
11-mei
11-mei
11-mei
11-mei
11-mei
12-mei
12-mei
12-mei
12-mei
12-mei
12-mei
12-mei
13-mei
13-mei
17-mei
17-mei
17-mei
17-mei
18-mei
18-mei
18-mei
19-mei
19-mei
19-mei
19-mei
20-mei
20-mei
20-mei
23-mei
24-mei
25-mei
25-mei
26-mei
26-mei
26-mei
26-mei
27-mei
27-mei
30-mei
31-mei
01-jun
07-jun
15-jun
01-nov

Bedrijf

TomTom

CSM

Logica

Vastned Retail
Vastned O/I

SBM Offshore

ING

Draka

Arseus

Fugro
ArcelorMittal

Van Lanschot
Roto Smeets
Ordina

Pharming

AMG

Boskalis

Hes

Unilever

Brunel

Ctac

Aegon

Crown van Gelder
Fornix Biosciences
Dockwise

Punch Graphix
AND Intern.Publishers
Shell

TKH

Arcadis

Wegener

Hal

Spyker

Porceleyne Fles
Brill

Ballast Nedam
Delta Lloyd
Octoplus
Batenburg Beheer
ASMI

Grontmij

Acomo

TNT

Exact

Stern

USG People

LBi International
Qurius

Alanheri

ICT Automatisering
Kardan

Hydratec Industries
Nedsense Enterprises
DOCData
Eurocommercial Prop.

*onder voorbehoud




